
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSCenturion-Sub11

Final A
Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)

Spinelli, Thiago E. (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Semifinales A
Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)

Marcial, Luca Valentino
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Spinelli, Thiago E. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Rubin Minetti, Dante (Ateneo de
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4tos de Final A
Marcial, Luca Valentino

Castellano, Sophia Liz (Oeste TDM)
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Spinelli, Thiago E. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Lisnovsky, Tomas (Spin TDM)
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Final B
Arakaki, Joaquin (Boca Juniors)

Borgani, Emma (Estacion Ping Pong)
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Semifinales B
Arakaki, Joaquin (Boca Juniors)

Massare, Dante (Fenix)
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Zona C
Marcial, Luca Valentino

Massare, Dante (Fenix)

 3
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Marcial, Luca Valentino

Spinelli, Thiago E. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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11
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Spinelli, Thiago E. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Massare, Dante (Fenix)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 7

11

 0

  5

 -5

Zona B
Castellano, Sophia Liz (Oeste TDM)

Borgani, Emma (Estacion Ping Pong)

 3
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11
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Rubin Minetti, Dante (Ateneo de

Castellano, Sophia Liz (Oeste TDM)
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Rubin Minetti, Dante (Ateneo de

Borgani, Emma (Estacion Ping Pong)

 3

 0

11

 4

11
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11
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Zona A
Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)

Lisnovsky, Tomas (Spin TDM)

 3
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11
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11
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12
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  4

 -4

Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)

Arakaki, Joaquin (Boca Juniors)

 3

 0
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Lisnovsky, Tomas (Spin TDM)

Arakaki, Joaquin (Boca Juniors)
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